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Mäntsälän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 8.5.2017

No  

Avoin

Riku Sorvari

Petteri Saari

sami kauppinen

Reko Lehikoinen

Joona Tuononen

Christian Kanerva

Vili Lindqvist

Teemu Kaarela

Samu Kämäräinen

Niko Forss

Tuomas Hyytiäinen

Joona Heinänen

Aleksi Hiltunen

Juuso Åkerman

Ville aalto

Topi Kokkoniemi

Tanu Punta

Masters >40v

Harri Kivimäki

Marko Suvanto

Naiset

Jessica Vollar

Vilma Kivimäki

Juniorit <15v

Akseli Nampajärvi

https://discgolfmetrix.com/389917
https://discgolfmetrix.com/408180
https://discgolfmetrix.com/389917
https://discgolfmetrix.com/408180
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 60

Avoin

1 Teemu Kaarela 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 5 3 2 2 3 5 -4 56

1 Tuomas Hyytiäinen 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 -4 56

3 Joona Heinänen 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 6 -3 57

4 Tanu Punta 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 +2 62

5 Samu Kämäräinen 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 6 +5 65

5 sami kauppinen 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 +5 65

7 Topi Kokkoniemi 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 6 +6 66

8 Niko Forss 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 +7 67

9 Juuso Åkerman 3 4 6 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 7 +9 69

10 Riku Sorvari 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 8 4 2 4 3 5 +10 70

11 Aleksi Hiltunen 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 +11 71

11 Joona Tuononen 3 3 4 3 2 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 +11 71

13 Vili Lindqvist 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 12 4 3 4 4 6 +12 72

13 Christian Kanerva 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 5 +12 72

15 Reko Lehikoinen 3 3 7 2 3 4 4 3 8 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 7 +13 73

16 Petteri Saari 3 4 4 4 4 8 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 +18 78

16 Ville aalto 3 3 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 8 +18 78

Masters >40v

1 Marko Suvanto 5 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 5 6 +8 68

2 Harri Kivimäki 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 6 7 4 2 5 5 3 2 3 4 6 +17 77

Naiset

1 Vilma Kivimäki 3 4 6 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 2 4 6 3 7 2 3 5 +12 72

2 Jessica Vollar 5 5 7 4 5 8 6 6 9 6 4 4 9 5 5 4 4 9 +45 105

Juniorit <15v

1 Akseli Nampajärvi 5 4 8 4 6 9 4 4 8 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 6 +37 97

https://discgolfmetrix.com/389917
https://discgolfmetrix.com/408180
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 60

Avg 3.5 3.4 4.7 3.3 3.3 5 3.7 4 5.2 3.5 2.7 3.4 5.5 3.5 3.2 3.8 3.6 5.7 71.2

Difficulty 10 7 13 5 4 15 12 2 16 8 1 6 17 9 3 14 11 18 11.2

Birdie -1 2 5 2 3 1 9 1 9 1 1 2 5 3 1 45 11%

Par 0 15 11 9 12 12 9 10 8 8 12 10 12 3 11 12 4 10 3 171 43%

Bogey 1 3 7 1 8 5 7 9 2 9 6 3 8 12 5 2 11 9 7 114 29%

Double Bogey 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 3 4 2 3 1 8 41 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 12 3%

Other >3 1 3 3 3 1 2 13 3%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/389917
https://discgolfmetrix.com/408180

